
Profesyonel Montaj Platformu
Mounting stands
Professionelle Montageleiter
Échelles de montage professionnelles
Soportes de montaje
Монтажные подставки 

www.cagsanmerdiven.com

55x25 cm

RD0015CK - 2

RD0015CK - 3

RD0015CK - 4
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A (cm.) B (cm.) C (m.) (kg.) (WxLxH-cm)

143

168

193

230

255

280

15,5

20,5

25,5

58x62x143

58x87x168

58x110x193

MAX.
150 Kg.


